
REFINE PAR FAMILY
MODEL
Model: 

Where xxx means 824-965 which indicates CRI and color temperature
Where yyyy means beam angle 

6.5PAR20DIM/xxxyyy 
11PAR30DIM/xxxyyy 
11PAR30SNDIM/xxxyyy 
15.5PAR38DIM/xxxyyy   

120V DIMMER COMPATIBILITY
Model：6.5PAR20DIM/xxxyyy 

Brand Series Model

Lutron

Diva

Toggler

Skylark Contour

Toggler

Diva

Maestro C•L

Ariadni

Sureslide Decora

Trimatron

Aspire

600

600

150

150

150

150

150

600

600

300

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Not Compatible

Not Compatible

DV-600P

TG-600P

CTCL-153P

TGCL-153P

DVCL-153P

MACL-153M

AYCL-153P

6674

6602

9534

Leviton

Cooper

Load (W)

0-100%

10-100%

0-100%

10-100%

0-90%

10-90%

0-100%

10-100%

-

-

Dimming Range Dimmability

120V DIMMER COMPATIBILITY
Model：Model：11PAR30DIM/xxxyyy   11PAR30SNDIM/xxxyyy 

Brand Series Model

Lutron

Diva

Toggler

Skylark Contour

Toggler

Diva

Maestro C•L

Ariadni

Sureslide Decora

Trimatron

Aspire

600

600

150

150

150

150

150

600

600

300

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

Not Compatible

Not Compatible

DV-600P

TG-600P

CTCL-153P

TGCL-153P

DVCL-153P

MACL-153M

AYCL-153P

6674

6602

9534

Leviton

Cooper

Load (W)

10-100%

10-90%

0-90%

0-90%

0-90%

0-90%

0-90%

20-90%

-

-

Dimming Range Dimmability
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Highlight




